Age Over
Group All

Female

1 12
Female

1 27
Female

1 9

2 15

3 19

4 25

5 26

6 28
Female

1 3

2 31
Female

1

2

3 11

4 17
Female

1

2 8

3 23
Female

1 5

2 14

3 29
Female

1 2

Mas Time
ter
8 & under
31:01

11-12
26:46
32:05
33:48
35:25
35:28
37:03

13-14
22:40
37:32

15-16
25:59
26:06
30:55
32:47

17 - 20
23:21
26:07
34:38

21-29
24:32
31:16
37:07

30-39
22:22

Shalom Christian Academy

Shalom Christian Academy 5K

May 07, 2022
Age Group Finish

Number Race Day

Name Race
Total: 1
Rylie Rodriquez 1497
Total: 1

Reagan Martin 1487
Total: 6

Chloe Diller 1464

Abby Rensch 1492

Lydia Sollenberger 1505

Chloe Gearhart 1471

Quinn Staley 1506

Abigail Bertram 1451
Total: 2

Maya Lehman 1480

Emma Pezon 1561
Total: 4

Adria Rheam 1493

Chloe Martin 1484

Malia Gish 1472

Kayla Angle 1389
Total: 3

Ava Kalist 1551

Julia Goshorn 1473

Allie Schwartz 1498
Total: 3

Lydia Eshbaugh 1469

Mallory Sipes 1503

Aryn Martin 1556
Total: 9

Nicole Diller 1465

Age On

8

10

12
12
11
11
11
12

13
13

16
16
15
15

17
17
17

23
24
27

38

Age
Group

8 & under

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

17-20
17-20
17-20

21-29
21-29
21-29

30-39

City
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Mercersburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Mercersburg

Shippensburg

State Pace/
Mile
PA 9:59
PA 11:42
PA 8:37
PA 10:20
PA 10:53
PA 11:24
PA 11:25
PA 11:56
PA 7:18
12:05
PA 8:22
PA 8:24
PA 9:57
PA 10:33
7:31
PA 8:24
PA 11:09
PA 7:54
PA 10:04
11:57
PA 7:12
Timber Hill
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light rain
May 07/ 2022 moderate breeze
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 30-39 Total: 9

2 10 28:40 Tesa Stinson 1508 32 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:14

3 13 31:08 Kayla Baker 1428 32 30-39 Waynesboro PA 10:01

4 16 32:14 Denise Rodriquez 1494 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:22

5 18 33:23 Sharon Brewer 1456 32 30-39 Fayetteville PA 10:45

6 22 34:37 Rachel Lehman 1481 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:09

7 24 34:53 Anna Lehman 1478 33 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:14

8 30 37:08 Maria Martin 1486 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:57

9 32 41:10 Alison Wengert 1513 38 30 -39 Chambersburg PA 13:15
Female 40 - 49 Total: 1

1 21 34:36 Rosanna Book 1455 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:08
Female 50 -59 Total: 1

1 20 34:16 Lori Helman 1475 51 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 11:02
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/

Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 8 & under Total: 5

1 26 29:49 Frankie Bryan 1458 8 8 & under Chambersburg PA 9:36

2 31 31:09 Logan Crider 1461 8 8 & under Shippensburg PA 10:02

3 37 34:34 Hudson Book 1453 7 8 & under Chambersburg PA 11:08

4 38 34:52 Hudson Lehman 1479 6 8 & under  Chambersburg PA 11:13

5 40 37:07 Jameson Martin 1485 7 8 & under Chambersburg PA 11:57
Male 9-10 Total: 5

1 17 27:18 Van Wenger 1553 10 9-10 8:47

2 19 27:43 Mason Rodriquez 1496 10 9-10 Chambersburg PA 8:55

3 24 29:41 Owen Book 1454 10 9-10 Chambersburg PA 9:33

4 28 30:34 Ian Sipes 1558 10 9-10 Mercersburg PA 9:50

5 43 47:13 Samuel Bernecker 1450 9 9-10 Chambersburg PA 15:12
Male 11-12 Total: 10

1 4 21:57 Cole Lehman 1554 12 11-12 Chambersburg PA 7:04

2 13 25:22 Levi Baldwin 1555 11 11-12 8:10

@T.l_mber Hill
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Age Over
Group All

Male

3 15

4 18

5 20

6 22

7 27

8 29

9 30

10 41
Male

1 9

2 21

3 42
Male

1 3

2 11
Male

1 2

2 5
Male

1 8

2 16

3 25
Male

1

2

3 10

4 14

5 32

6 33

7 39

Mas Time

ter

11-12
25:54
27:19
27:55
28:32
30:02
30:43
30:55
41:04

13-14
24:08
28:05
47:05

15-16
20:57
25:09

21-29
20:56
22:45

30-39
24:06
26:51
29:49

40 - 49
23:29
23:31
24:27
25:36
31:10
31:16
35:18

Shalom Christian Academy

Shalom Christian Academy 5K

May 07, 2022
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 10
Josh McCleary
Jayden Rodriquez
Noah Linn
Bentley Miller
Zane Wenger
Xander Baker
Ethan Shannon
Joseph Imwald

Total: 3
Gideon Clapper
Clark Shenberger
Jason Imwald

Total: 2
Charles Emmons
Loudon Bricker

Total: 2
Christopher Castle
Barrett Eshbaugh

Total: 3
Brad Myers
Matt Baker
Frank Bryan

Total: 7
Derek Book
Dustin Timmons
Zally Price
Aaron Smith
Greg Crider
Stephen Shannon
Duane Shenberger

Race

Number Race Day

1488
1495
1559
1490
1552
1516
1499
1477

1459
1501
1476

1467
1557

1560
1468

1562
1448
1457

1452
1509
1491
1504
1460
1500
1502

Age On

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

14
13
13

16
16

23
24

39
34
35

42
43
43
47
40
41
44

Age
Group

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14

15-16
15-16

21-29
21-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Mont Alto

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Mont Alto

Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Waynesboro
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Page 3 of 4

light rain
moderate breeze

State Pace/
Mile

PA 8:20
PA 8:48
PA 8:59
PA 9:11
PA 9:40
PA 9:53
PA 9:57
PA 13:13
PA 7:46
PA 9:02
PA 15:09
PA 6:45
PA 8:06
6:44

PA 7:19
7:45

PA 8:39
PA 9:36
PA 7:34
PA 7:34
PA 7:52
PA 8:14
PA 10:02
PA 10:04
PA 11:22

Timber Hill
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Shalom Christian Academy 5K « b2

Jl

light rain
May 07/ 2022 moderate breeze
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 50 -59 Total: 4
1 12 25:13 Steve Vanscyoc 1511 59 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 8:07
2 23 28:59 John Weber 1512 53 50 -59 Waynesboro PA 9:20
3 35 32:41 Brad Etchberger 1470 55 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 10:31
4 36 34:29 Christopher Steele 1507 53 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 11:06
Male 60 & over Total: 1
1 34 31:39 Gregory Helman 1474 62 60 & over Waynesboro PA 10:11
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